
Elementary
 School Counselor Directory
School Name: School Counselor: School Counselor Email Address: 

Chestnut Mountain
 770-967-3121

Sonia Stewart sonia.stewart@hallco.org 

Chicopee Woods
770-536-2057

Lauren Strickland lauren.strickland@hallco.org

Deal
770-534-1080

Tara King tara.king@hallco.org

Everwood
470-691-3940

Haley Collins haley.collins@hallco.org

Flowery Branch
770-967-6621

Wendy Trinh wendy.trinh@hallco.org

Friendship
770-932-1223

Emily Moore emily.moore@hallco.org

Lanier
770-532-8781

Olivia Reeves olivia.reeves@hallco.org

Lula
770-869-3261

Edie Engle edie.engle@hallco.org

Lyman Hall
770-534-7044

Karen Sanchez &
Ivette Vera

karen.sanchez@hallco.org
ivette.vera@hallco.org

Martin
770-965-1578

Erin Roberts erin.roberts@hallco.org



Elementary (continued) 
 School Counselor Directory

School Name: School Counselor:
School Counselor Email

Address: 

Mount Vernon
770-983-1759

Bethany Nix bethany.nix@hallco.org

Myers
770-536-0814

Briona Bierkamp briona.bierkamp@hallco.org

Sardis
770-532-0104

Michelle Hutto michelle.hutto@hallco.org

Spout Springs
770-967-4860

Emily Breedwell emily.breedwell@hallco.org

Sugar Hill
770-503-1749

Jessi Tench jessi.tench@hallco.org

Tadmore
770-536-9929

Brandon Brock brandon.brock@hallco.org

Wauka Mountain 
770-983-3221

Laura Tucker laura.tucker@hallco.org

World Language Academy
770-967-5854

Anita Vera
Limarie Lopez

anita.vera@hallco.org
limarie.lopezramos@hallco.org



Middle School 
 School Counselor Directory

School Name: School Counselors: School Counselor Email Address: 

Academies of Discovery
(South Hall Middle)

770-532-4416

LeAnn Owens
Dr. Philip Elrod

Catie Thompson

leann.owens@hallco.org
philip.elrod@hallco.org

catie.thompson@hallco.org

Cherokee Bluff Middle
770-967-0071

Ronnie Jones
Cassie Chaffin

ronnie.jones@hallco.org
cassie.chaffin@hallco.org

Chestatee Academy
770-297-6270

Mary Lawson 
Hannah Interholzinger

mary.lawson@hallco.org
h.interholzinger@hallco.org

Davis Middle
770-965-3020

Angelina Romero
Stephanie Smith 

angelina.romero@hallco.org
stephanie.smith@hallco.org

East Hall Middle
770-531-9457

Lindsey Savage
Amanda McGuire

lindsey.savage@hallco.org
amanda.mcguire@hallco.org

North Hall Middle
770-983-9749

Bobby Hammond
Charli Shepheard

bobby.hammond@hallco.org
charli.shepheard@hallco.org

West Hall Middle
770-967-4871

Jean-Paul Eslava
Arielle Sabina

jean-paul.eslava@hallco.org
arielle.sabina@hallco.org

World Language
 Academy Middle 

770-533-4004
Simone Griffith-Petrie simone.griffith@hallco.org 



School Name: School Counselors: School Counselor Email Address: 

Cherokee Bluff High
770-967-0080

Sarah Walling
Sarah Ware
Kristi Logan

sarah.walling@hallco.org
sarah.ware@hallco.org
kristi.logan@hallco.org

Chestatee High 
770-532-1162

Mary Smith
Alan Griffin

Judy Lambeth

mary.smith@hallco.org
alan.griffin@hallco.org

judy.lambeth@hallco.org

East Hall High
770-536-9921

McKenzie Cagle
Kimberly Browning

Diana Lewis 

mckenzie.cagle@hallco.org
kim.browning@hallco.org

diana.lewis@hallco.org

Flowery Branch High
 770-967-8000

Heather Shull
Lisa Winter
Cori Hart

heather.shull@hallco.org
lisa.winter@hallco.org
cori.hart@hallco.org

Johnson High
770-536-2394

Heather Roth
Stacey Cothren
George Johnson

heather.roth@hallco.org
stacey.cothren@hallco.org
george.johnson@hallco.org

Lanier College and Career
Academy 

770-531-2330

Laren Chandler
Haleigh Randazzo

laren.chandler@hallco.org
haleigh.randazzo@hallco.org

North Hall High
770-983-7331

Makensy Brown
Joshua Hale
Maile Mote

makensy.brown@hallco.org
joshua.hale@hallco.org
maile.mote@hallco.org

West Hall High
770-967-9826

Amy McNeilly
Jennifer Taylor 

Jodi Quast

amy.mcneilly@hallco.org
jennifer.taylor@hallco.org

jodi.quast@hallco.org

High School 
 School Counselor Directory



Other
 School Counselor Directory

School Name: School Counselors: School Counselor Email Address: 

Ivester Early College
 770-534-3939

Claudia Goss - 
Assistant Dean

claudia.goss@hallco.org

The Foundry
770-534-6857

Heather Cole heather.cole@hallco.org

Virtual Program of Choice
 470-892-3686

Angela Williams angela.williams@hallco.org


